Video | Indoor Dome Camera (650TVL)
Indoor Dome Camera (650TVL)
These indoor domes are compact, stylish surveil-
lance cameras that offer excellent resolution in
variable lighting conditions. The high performance
960H 1/3‑inch CCD provides a resolution of
650 TVL. The dome is available in color and day/
night versions.

1
 IEC 60950-1/A1:2009
Ordering Information
VDC-275 Indoor Color Dome (PAL) VDC-275-10
VDC-275 Indoor Color Dome (NTSC) VDC-275-20
VDN-276 Indoor D/N Dome (PAL) VDN-276-10
VDN-276 Indoor D/N Dome (NTSC) VDN-276-20
VDC-275 Indoor Color Dome (PAL) China VDC-275-10C
VDN-276 Indoor D/N Dome (PAL) China VDN-276-10C
2 | Indoor Dome Camera (650TVL)